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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jacob Brewster440
576868 Jam Hops

9.800 9.700 10.50010.200 11.20010.400 61.800
6 1 11T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Amani Blessman431
654912 Elite

10.700 9.000 9.90010.300 9.70010.100 59.700
2 7 8T 4T 6T 29T 2 

2 

Joseph Sonaglia408
646643 North Crest

8.700 9.200 10.50010.600 9.90010.000 58.900
16T 3T 4 1T 8T 23T 3 

3 

Brady Hines417
649473 TAGS South

10.200 9.200 9.60010.500 9.00010.200 58.700
3T 3T 5T 40T 4T 48T 4 

4 

Jeff Schuster459
632895 JETS

10.200 8.600 9.80010.000 10.1009.900 58.600
3T 11T 18T 8T 12T 18T 5 

5 

Charles Medlock428
625964 TCT

10.900 7.800 9.6009.200 11.00010.000 58.500
1 29T 45T 40T 8T 2T 6 

6 

Cooper Lamott426
559867 TCT

8.400 7.900 9.60010.100 11.00010.700 57.700
26T 28 14T 40T 1 2T 7T

7T

Riley Blaylark474
654913 Elite

8.800 8.500 9.80010.200 10.30010.100 57.700
13T 13T 11T 8T 6T 12T 7T

7T

Kai Capistrant401
648510 Gleason's MG

8.100 8.600 9.80010.100 10.50010.300 57.400
43T 11T 14T 8T 3 8T 9 

9 

Alexander Tarara434
617759 Elite

8.700 8.400 9.80010.200 10.6009.600 57.300
16T 17 11T 8T 26T 6T 10 

10 

Brayden Erickson442
633170 Jam Hops

8.800 7.600 9.80010.400 10.9009.700 57.200
13T 38T 7 8T 20T 4T 11 

11 

Alex Daskalyuk441
576872 Jam Hops

8.500 8.100 9.80010.800 9.9009.600 56.700
20T 26 1T 8T 26T 23T 12T

12T

Ashton Gentry443
633188 Jam Hops

8.300 7.800 9.70010.700 10.20010.000 56.700
31T 29T 3 27* 8T 15T 12T

12T

Peter Hoffman466
656467 Great Northern

9.100 8.500 10.5009.300 9.4009.900 56.700
12 13T 40T 1T 12T 38T 12T

12T

Toopher Needham462
567506 MN Valley

9.200 8.900 9.7008.900 10.3009.700 56.700
10T 8T 54T 27* 20T 12T 12T

12T

Hayden Olsen429
577490 TCT

8.500 9.200 9.7009.800 9.6009.700 56.500
20T 3T 23T 27T 20T 34 16 

16 

Ryan Benedix446
645786 IGM

7.500 9.100 9.80010.300 10.4009.200 56.300
66T 6 8T 8T 37T 10T 17 

17 

Caden Kulik478
590212 Legacy

9.200 8.200 9.80010.100 10.2008.600 56.100
10T 20T 14T 8T 57 15T 18 

18 

Maddox Mork436
646805 Classic

8.500 8.900 9.8009.500 9.7009.600 56.000
20T 8T 33T 8T 26T 29T 19 

19 

David Castillon435
646769 Classic

8.400 8.200 9.8009.000 10.6009.900 55.900
26T 20T 47T 8T 12T 6T 20 

20 

Jacob Boroos447
590190 IGM

8.000 8.200 9.7009.600 10.4009.700 55.600
48T 20* 30T 27T 20T 10T 21T

21T

Sebastian Bari454
616185 JETS

9.400 8.200 9.8009.200 10.0009.000 55.600
8T 20* 45T 8T 44T 20T 21T

21T

Adam Colaianni475
651661 Legacy

7.400 8.500 9.70010.800 10.2008.900 55.500
69T 13T 1T 27T 50T 15T 23 

23 

Alex Byer418
649470 TAGS South

8.100 8.900 9.60010.300 8.8009.700 55.400
43T 8T 8T 40T 20T 54T 24T

24T

Richie Schultz444
633193 Jam Hops

8.500 8.300 9.9009.900 10.0008.800 55.400
20T 18T 21T 4T 53T 20T 24T

24T
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Payton Evans457
582977 JETS

9.400 9.500 9.7008.200 9.9008.700 55.400
8T 2 67T 27T 55T 23T 24T

24T

Dain Gibson451
583567 IGM

8.200 8.200 9.8009.000 10.9009.200 55.300
37* 20* 47T 8T 37T 4T 27T

27T

Owen Koziol404
648518 Gleason's MG

8.200 7.800 9.6009.800 9.70010.200 55.300
37* 29T 23T 40T 4T 29T 27T

27T

Wyatt Peterson416
649479 TAGS South

9.500 8.200 9.7009.400 9.4009.100 55.300
7 20* 36T 27T 40T 38T 27T

27T

Avery Johnson403
652938 Gleason's MG

8.200 6.700 9.6009.900 10.50010.000 54.900
37T 65 21T 40T 8T 8T 30 

30 

Mason Colvin402
648506 Gleason's MG

8.400 7.500 9.8009.000 10.1009.900 54.700
26T 41T 47T 8T 12T 18T 31 

31 

Lucas Carlson432
618044 Elite

8.300 7.100 9.80010.500 9.8009.100 54.600
31T 56T 5T 8T 40T 27T 32 

32 

Landen Olsen406
648503 Gleason's MG

8.100 7.500 9.8009.800 9.3009.900 54.400
43T 41T 23T 8T 12T 42T 33 

33 

Arthur Birdsey455
616177 JETS

8.600 8.300 9.7009.000 8.9009.800 54.300
18T 18T 47T 27T 18T 52T 34 

34 

Aiden Schweisberger445
650083 KAATS

8.300 7.800 9.60010.100 10.0008.300 54.100
31T 29T 14T 40T 63T 20T 35T

35T

Sullivan Leonard473
655913 Gleason's Eagan

8.100 8.500 9.8009.500 8.6009.600 54.100
43T 13T 33T 8T 26T 58T 35T

35T

Finn Pauna453
645789 IGM

8.200 8.000 9.1008.800 10.3009.300 53.700
37T 27 59 72 34* 12T 37T

37T

Max LeFever405
648521 Gleason's MG

8.000 7.400 9.8009.300 9.9009.300 53.700
48T 44T 40T 8T 34* 23T 37T

37T

Collin Leitch427
618776 TCT

8.300 7.800 9.9008.900 9.0009.800 53.700
31T 29T 54T 4T 18T 48T 37T

37T

Peter Clementson424
599031 TCT

8.500 7.300 9.3009.800 9.5009.000 53.400
20T 48T 23T 67T 44T 35T 40 

40 

Michael Hanekom415
628639 North Shore

8.500 7.200 9.80010.000 8.7009.100 53.300
20T 52T 18T 8T 40T 57 41 

41 

Connor Peterson430
625962 TCT

8.200 7.200 9.70010.000 8.3009.700 53.100
37T 52T 18T 27T 20T 64 42 

42 

Frankie Nau410
617583 North Shore

8.400 6.600 9.6009.600 9.8009.000 53.000
26T 66T 30T 40T 44T 27T 43 

43 

Tey Johnson420
649476 TAGS South

7.100 7.400 9.4009.300 9.7009.900 52.800
74T 44T 40T 65T 12T 29T 44 

44 

Gavin Endreson464
656470 Great Northern

8.800 7.200 9.5009.000 8.5009.300 52.300
13T 52T 47T 54T 34T 60T 45 

45 

Bode Ticknor467
656471 Great Northern

8.300 6.800 8.8009.600 9.2009.500 52.200
31T 64 30T 75 30* 44 46T

46T

Alex Burman449
521191 IGM

7.800 7.100 9.0009.300 9.5009.500 52.200
55T 56T 40T 73T 30* 35T 46T

46T

Aden Wildfeuer460
559525 JETS

10.100 7.000 9.6008.200 8.1009.000 52.000
5 60T 67T 40T 44T 65 48T

48T

Jacob Rivera419
649480 TAGS South

7.900 7.500 9.5009.300 9.3008.500 52.000
51T 41T 40T 54T 58T 42T 48T

48T

Henry Krebs458
616191 JETS

7.500 7.600 9.5009.500 8.8009.000 51.900
66T 38T 33T 54T 44T 54T 50 

50 
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Reese Flood433
617761 Elite

7.200 7.400 9.7008.900 9.1009.500 51.800
71T 44T 54T 27T 30T 45T 51 

51 

Justin Barry411
616514 North Shore

7.600 7.600 9.6009.800 7.9009.100 51.600
61T 38T 23T 40T 40T 67T 52 

52 

Jad Nakib421
649477 TAGS South

8.400 7.400 9.2009.700 7.8009.000 51.500
26T 44T 28T 70T 44T 69T 53 

53 

Chay Isquierdo468
655921 Gleason's Eagan

8.600 7.100 9.5009.700 8.4008.100 51.400
18T 56T 28T 54T 65T 62T 54 

54 

Jaxson Schermerhorn463
643635 MN Valley

7.200 7.300 9.5009.400 9.0008.700 51.100
71T 48* 36T 54T 55T 48T 55T

55T

Eddie Seybolt413
616515 North Shore

8.200 7.300 9.3009.000 8.5008.800 51.100
37T 48* 47T 67T 53T 60T 55T

55T

Joseph Buechler456
616189 JETS

8.100 7.800 9.7007.800 9.4008.100 50.900
43T 29* 75 27T 65* 38T 57T

57T

Ezra Hill422
649472 TAGS South

7.500 7.800 9.5008.500 9.5008.100 50.900
66T 29* 61T 54* 65* 35T 57T

57T

Brock Bottineau423
625961 TCT

7.400 7.200 9.5008.900 9.0008.900 50.900
69T 52T 54T 54* 50T 48T 57T

57T

Aaron Figura526
494667 Elite

7.900 5.700 9.7008.400 9.7009.400 50.800
51T 75 63T 27T 33 29T 60 

60 

Joshua Pretasky437
646777 Classic

7.700 7.800 9.6008.400 9.1007.800 50.400
57T 29T 63T 40T 70 45T 61 

61 

Soren Schaust472
655909 Gleason's Eagan

8.300 6.900 9.6008.900 8.9007.500 50.100
31T 63 54T 40T 75 52T 62 

62 

Thomas Forseth461
637211 MN Valley

7.100 7.300 9.2008.600 8.8008.900 49.900
74T 48T 60 70T 50T 54T 63 

63 

Colin Hester471
655910 Gleason's Eagan

7.700 7.000 9.7009.400 8.6007.300 49.700
57T 60T 36T 27T 76T 58T 64 

64 

Tyler Dowzak450
645782 IGM

7.700 6.400 9.9008.000 9.1008.400 49.500
57T 69 71T 4T 62 45T 65 

65 

Ryley Gilbertson476
651660 Legacy

7.800 7.800 8.6008.200 8.4008.300 49.100
55T 29T 67T 76T 63T 62T 66 

66 

Nicholas Doepnerhove412
617589 North Shore

7.900 6.100 9.4008.300 8.0008.500 48.200
51T 73T 66 65T 58T 66 67 

67 

David Heitkamp452
645784 IGM

7.600 7.100 9.6006.600 9.4007.700 48.000
61T 56T 78 40T 71T 38T 68 

68 

William Goralczyk414
617585 North Shore

7.600 6.600 9.5009.400 6.9007.900 47.900
61T 66T 36T 54T 69 77 69 

69 

Cody Edman425
625956 TCT

8.000 6.200 9.8007.600 7.2008.500 47.300
48T 72 76 8T 58* 75T 70T

70T

Philip Balmer470
655934 Gleason's Eagan

7.000 6.300 8.6009.000 7.9008.500 47.300
76 70T 47T 76T 58* 67T 70T

70T

Jameson Guertin465
656469 Great Northern

6.800 7.000 7.7008.500 7.8009.200 47.000
78 60T 61T 78 37T 69T 72 

72 

Trevor Andrews409
616512 North Shore

7.200 6.100 9.3008.400 7.8007.700 46.500
71T 73T 63T 67T 71T 69T 73 

73 

Ramzy Awad439
633183 Jam Hops

7.600 5.600 9.5008.200 7.2008.100 46.200
61T 76 67T 54T 65T 75T 74 

74 

Stephen Tarpey477
651659 Legacy

7.700 6.500 9.0007.900 7.5007.300 45.900
57T 68 74 73T 76T 72 75 

75 
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Andrew Gotham469
655931 Gleason's Eagan

6.900 6.300 9.6008.000 7.3007.600 45.700
77 70T 71T 40T 73T 73T 76 

76 

Trystan Brandt-Dedeker448
645780 IGM

7.900 5.300 9.5007.300 7.3006.900 44.200
51T 77 77 54T 78 73T 77 

77 

Matias Rosenberg438
646796 Classic

7.600 0.000 9.5008.000 0.0007.600 32.700
61T 78 71T 54T 73T 78 78 

78 
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